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HANNER CHEVROLET GMC, INC

JOHN'S SALES & SERVICE, INC.

LONESTAR FORKLIFT 2017 USA, INC

KARDO PROPERTIES COMPANY

TPSTEPHENS LLC

ALAMO KAMPGROUNDS, INC.

CZG LLC

HIDDEN LAKE RESORT LP

MAGNOLIA FOREST RV PARK LLC

CONNIE'S CUTS AND LP GAS

CONNIE'S CUTS AND LP GAS

EMERALD GROWTH LLC

MAGNOLIA FOREST RV PARK LLC

IPES FAMILY PROPANE

PARRISH ENTERPRISES
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CALLAHAN

ECTOR

DALLAS

SMITH

WOOD

BEXAR

BRAZOS

HARRIS

HARRIS

WISE

WISE

TARRANT

MONTGOME

RY

MONTGOME

RY

LIBERTY

COUNTY

1788 I-20 FRONTAGE RD

P O BOX 14371-79768

4213 FOREST LN

12421 STATE HIGHWAY 31 W

850 N BEAULAH ST

602 GEMBLER ROAD

4115 STATE HWY 6 S

1701 GOODSON LOOP

20304 CYPRESS ROSEHILL R

3535 EAST HWY 114

3535 E. HWY 114

2830 S HULEN ST #384

30427 NICHOLS SAWMILL RD

25725 IPES RD

2201 HWY 105 EAST

ADD LINE 1 LINE 2

BAIRD

ODESSA

GARLAND

TYLER

HAWKINS

SAN ANTONIO

COLLEGE 

STATION

HOUSTON

TOMBALL

RHOME

RHOME

FORT WORTH

MAGNOLIA

SPLENDORA

LIBERTY

CITY

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

STATE

79504

79761

75042

75709

75765

78219

77845

77055
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76109

77355

77372

77575

ZIP

325

432

972

903

903

210

325

303

281

817

817

512

281

337

936

677-4896

582-2373

494-5438

597-6966

613-2231

224-5430

500-8410

507-1969

686-8694

688-3535

688-3535
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513-1585

334-6648

PHONE NO. CO. REP.

Report Run Date:
Report Type: Workflow

LP Gas Information System
LIS Licensing-Forms Sub-System

04-MAR-24Report Id: LF_RPT_CC1_v11.1

DISTRICTS, COUNTIES, AND LICENSE CATEGORIES OF COMPANIES

F % %BY LICENSE CATEGORY: BY DISTRICT: BY COUNTY

FANNING, BOBBY

CLARK, DUANE T.

CRAIG, CURTIS ALAN

LEWIS, JASON LEE

ALLEN, DEWAYNE

PUCKETT, MITCHELL W.

GARBER, DOUGLAS W.

STEPHENS, PAUL EDWARD

KELLER, WALTER C.

FUCHS, MICHAEL

MAYNARD, JEFFERY I

LENERT, ANDREW SCOTT

SMITH, CONNIE DELAINE

SMITH, CONNIE DELAINE

JONES, MICHAEL

LENERT, ANDREW SCOTT

IPES, CHARLES WEBSTER

WALLER, STEVEN RYAN


